

						December 27, 2001	
ð		•	CORPORATIO	N NAME (S) A	ND DOCU	MENT NUMBER (S):	
		Alliance '	Title Services III	, Ltd.		7 S. C.	
_		,, <u></u>				智品工	
Filing Evidence Plain/Confirmation Copy			Type of Docur ☐ Certificate of S			ment FD tatus FD 12:	
	Certified Copy		·	□ Certifi	icate of Go	ood Standing	
				□ Article	es Only		
	Retrieval Reques	<u>st</u>		Article	es & Ame		
	□ Photocopy			□ Fictitie	ous Name	Certificate	
	□ Certified Copy	[-	$\frac{1}{2}$	□ Other		RECEIVED	
:	NEW FILINGS		AMENDME	NTS	-	727 四	
	Profit		Amendment				
 	Non Profit		Resignation of	of RA Officer/Dir	rector		
	Limited Liability		Change of Re	egistered Agent			
	Domestication		Dissolution/V	Vithdrawal		BK	
	Other		Merger				
					70000 -12	047409472 2/27/0101033008	
	OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRAT	ION/QUALIFIC	CATION	**148.00 ****140.00 	
	Annual Reports		Foreign				
	Fictitious Name		Limited Liabi	lity		1	
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement	t			
	Reinstatement		Trademark				
X	LP		Other				

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF ALLIANCE TITLE SERVICES III, LTD.

1. The Name of the partnership is:

Alliance Title Services III, Ltd.

2. The business and mailing address of the limited partnership is:

2699 Lee Road, Suite 120 Winter Park, Florida 32789

3. The name and address of Registered Agent for Service of Process is:

J. Todd South 2699 Lee Road, Suite 120 Winter Park, FL 32789

4. Acceptance by Registered Agent

J. Todd South

5. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is:

May 25, 2020.

6. Name and address of General Partner:

Miller, South & DiMasi, 1WC 2699 Lee Road, Suite 120 Winter Park, FL 32789 P45000027798

Signed this 26th day of December, 2001.

Signature of sole general partner:

Miller South & DiMasi, Inc.

RV

J. Todd South, Vice-President

Of DEC 27 PA D: 55

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting the sole general partner of Alliance Title Services III, Ltd. ("Partnership"), a Florida limited partnership, certifies as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is valued at \$2,000.00. The total amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$2,000.00.

amount anticipated to be contributed by the infined parallels at this time totals \$2,000.00.	
This 36 day of Dec., 2001.	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury we declare that we have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of our knowledge and belief.	
Miller, South & DiMasi, Inc., a Florida corporation	
BY: J. Todd South, Vise-President	
STATE OF FLORIDA)) s.s.:	
COUNTY OF ORANGE)	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 264 day of 0., 2001, by J. Todd South, as Vice-President, for Miller South & DiMasi, Inc., a Florida corporation on behalf of the corporation.	Ξ.
Print or Type Name Serial Number: My Commission # CC975729 EXPIRES October 17, 2004 (NOTARY SEAL)	
He is personally knownOR produced identification Type of identification produced	_

\\NTS2_LH3\DATA\JTS\Alliance III\Certificate of Limited Partnership.doc